
! 

Ref: DAVASI2024-25/2 S9 

S. 
No 

|| atq || 

1 

7 

email: davaswepranchiagmail.com 

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Affiliation No.3430071. School No 08147 

The Headmistress,DAV Anand Swami Public School, WEP, Hehal Ranchi (Jh) invites 

sealed quotation from the registered firm for supply and fixing of Waste pipeline of 
school all floor. details description of technical Specification is given below: 

Name of the Articles with full description 

Superem Pipe 
Supreme Socket 
Supreme Tee 
Supreme L 
Supreme Shoe 

6 Supreme Trap 

DAV Anand Swami Public School 
West End Park, Hehal, Ranchi, 
Jharkhand -834005 

Labour Charges 

http:// www.davawep.in 

NOTICE FOR INVITING QUOTATION 

9262395063 

4" 

4 

4" 

|4" 

Date: 20/08/.2024 

Size 

The last date of submission of quotation in the school oftice is 03.09.2024 by 2.00 PM. 

(Roshi Wadhwani ) 
Headmistress 

Headmistress 
DAV Anand Swami Public School 

West End Patk, Hehal 
Rsnchi (Jharkhand-834005 

MANAGED BY - DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, DELHI-55 
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